The second secon



KHARAGPUR COLLEGE KHARAGPUR

ESTD. : 1949

P.O.– Inda, Kharagpur, Municipality– Kharagpur, Sub-Division– Kharagpur, P.S.– Kharagpur (T), Dist.– Paschim Medinipur, West Bengal, PIN– 721305.

Ref. No.....

Date :- 15/03/2023

To The Principal, Silda Chandrasekhar College, Silda, Jhargram

Sub : Invitation as per MoU to Dr. Nirmal Kumar Mandal to take special classes

Sir,

As per the MoU signed between Kharagpur College and Silda College, I would like to invite Dr. Nirmal Kumar Mandal, Associate Professor, Department of Mathematics of your College to take a few classes at our Institution.

Your active initiative in this regard will be highly appreciated.

Thanking you

B215/03/2023

(Dr. Bidyut Samanta) Principal, Kharagpur College



Website: www.kharagpurcollege.ac.in



KHARAGPUR COLLEGE KHARAGPUR

ESTD. : 1949

P.O.– Inda, Kharagpur, Municipality– Kharagpur, Sub-Division– Kharagpur, P.S.– Kharagpur (T), Dist.– Paschim Medinipur, West Bengal, PIN– 721305.

Date : 22/03/2023

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This is to certify that as per MoU between Kharagpur College and Silda Chandrasekhar College, Dr. Nirmal Kumar Mandal, Associate Professor, Department of Mathematics, Silda Chandrasekhar College has delivered a special lecture in the Department of Mathematics, Kharagpur College on 22nd March, 2023. His active participation in this regard is highly appreciated.

6222/03/2023

(Dr. Bidyut Samanta) Principal, Kharagpur College



SPECIAL LECTURE

Conducted in the department of Mathematics Kharagpur College

Name of the Resource person	Dr. Nirmal Kumar Mandal
Designation	Associate Professor
Department	Mathematics
Affiliation	Silda C.S. Mahavidyalaya
Торіс	Mathematical Modelling
Date of lecture: 2	2.03.2023 Session: 2022-23

STUDENTS' ATTENDANCE RECORD					
	M.A				
		Department of Monthematics		Constant	
SINO	^	nature of the students	Roll	Semester	
1.	Siul: S		5518065	Jug	
2.	Sudipta	Hembroom	2218032	2nd	
3.		Gope	2218090		
4.	Shileange	m Bisai	2118073		
S.	Manoj I Subhankan Soupar 1	Rana	2118033	4th	
6.	Subhankan	pirnöhan	2118066	4th	
7.	Soupav 1	chatua	21181 02	-4H	
8.	Tamasa Ch	owdhury	2118103	4th	
9.	Amal Patra		2118004	4th	
10.	Jonar Samante		2118021	Yth	
11.	Riju pramani	K	2118057	4/5	
12.	Mahadeb Saren		2118031	4+h	
13.	Rishipaj Mandi	S	2118058	41h	
14.	Dipti Botra		2218093	2md	
15.	Tukin Das		2218089		
16.	Alogha Samanta		2218092	2nd.	
17.	andrila Sharrow	ngi	2218035	2nd	
18.	Shneya Nandi	4	ર ેશ <i>8061</i>	and	

Principal Kharagpur College nur Principale Kharagpur 699919 aragput

Signature of Head of the Department

NAMEL Kumarc Mandal, Signature of the Resource person 22/3/23

	STUD	ENTS' ATTENDANCE RECORD		
	IVI.A	ATTENDANCE RECORD		
B.A/B.S	c/B.Com Honours /General	Department of		
SINO	Full sig	nature of the students	Roll	Semester
19	Monalisha Prac	dhan	2218033	2nd
20	Sarjani Mahapa	atra	2218060	2nd.
21	Pratasna Gino	sh	2218038	2nd
22.			2218059	2nd
23	Subhadip Dey		2218773	2nd
24	Jutendra kar		22/8021	2nd
25	Dipith Bentlecho,	0734	2218014	and
26	Soumyay it patro		2275068	a production of the state of th
22.	DRbamjan Rom		2218013	-2nd
28.	Ranjit Gharai		2218049	2nd
29.			2218039	2nd
		•		
				8

B Principal Principal Kharagpur college Principal Kharagpur college qe haragput

Signature of Head of the Department Numar Kumar Mandal Signature of the Bessource person E-mail: kharagpurcollege@gmail.com

222-225920, 257320
Fax: 03222-227926
Website: www.kharagpurcollege.ac.in



KHARAGPUR COLLEGE KHARAGPUR

P.O. – Inda, Kharagpur, Block– Kharagpur-1, Sub-Division– Kharagpur, P.S. – Kharagpur (T), Dist. – Paschim Medinipur, West Bengal, PIN– 721305.

Pictures of Dr. Nirmal Kumar Mandal, Associate Professor Department of Mathematics, Silda Chandrasekhar College, delivering special lecture, in the department of Mathematics Kharagpur College on 22.03.2023.









22-225920, 257320
Fax: 03222-227926
Website: www.kharagpurcollege.ac.in

KHARAGPUR COLLEGE KHARAGPUR

P.O. – Inda, Kharagpur, Block– Kharagpur-1, Sub-Division– Kharagpur, P.S. – Kharagpur (T), Dist. – Paschim Medinipur, West Bengal, PIN–721305.

MUTUAL ACTIVITIES CONDUCTED UNDER MOU (Faculty Exchange)

Colleges involved under MoU: Kharagpur College & Silda Chandrasekhar College We do hereby declare that the following activities have been conducted as per the MoU signed between the two Colleges.

SI	Dates of activities	Nature of activity	Resource person	Conducted at	Beneficiary
Session 2022-23					
01	22.03.23	Special Lecture	Dr. Nirmal Kumar Mandal, Associate Professor of Mathematics, Silda Chandrasekhar College	Kharagpur College	UG Students of Mathematics (Honours), Kharagpur College
02	11.04.23	Special Lecture	Sri Mukul Maity, SACT, Department of Geography, Kharagpur College	Silda Chandrasekhar College	UG Students of Geography (Honours),of Silda Chandrasekhar College

105/24 Principal

Principal / / / Silda Chandrasekhar College

Principal Silda Chandrasekhar College Silda, Jhargram



06/05/24 Principal

Principal Kharagpur College





SILDA CHANDRASEKHAR COLLEGE

ESTD : 1971

P.O. - Silda ***** Pin-721515 ***** Dist :Jhargram (W.B.).

Ref:

Date: 01.04.2023

From: Dr. Sujata Tewari Vice-Principal, Silda Chandrasekhar College.

To The Principal, Kharagpur College

Sub: Invitation as per MoU to Sri Mukul Maity to deliver special lecture at Silda Chadrasekhar College.

Sir,

As per the Memorandum of Understanding signed between Kharagpur College and Silda Chandrasekhar College, I would like to invite Sri Mukul Maity, SACT, Department of Geography of your college to deliver a special lecture in the department of Geography at Silda Chandrasekhar College.

Hope you will do the needful and make it convenient to allow the above mentioned teacher for the same.



a.23 01.0

(Dr. Sujata Tewari) Vice-Principal Silda Chandrasekhar College Vice-Principal

Silda C.S.College Silda, Jhargram E-mail: silda_cscollege@yahoo.com



SILDA CHANDRASEKHAR COLLEGE

ESTD : 1971

P.O. - Silda * Pin-721515 * Dist :Jhargram (W.B.).

Ref:

Date: 11.04.2023

From: Dr. Sujata Tewari Vice-Principal, Silda Chandrasekhar College.

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that, as per the MoU signed between Kharagpur College and Silda Chandrasekhar College, Sri Mukul Maity, SACT, Department of Geography, Kharagpur College has delivered a special lecture in the Department of Geography, Silda Chandrasekhar College on 11.04.2023.

His active participation in this regard is highly appreciated, and looking forward to such type of collaborative engagement in future.



are 11.04.73

(Dr. Sujata Tewari) Vice-Principal Silda Chandrasekhar College Vice-Principal Silda C.S.College Silda, Jhargram

SPECIAL LECTURE

Name & Designation of the	MUKUL MAI		
Resource person	State Aided	College Teacher	
Address		of Geography	
Торіс	Regional f	lanning .	
Date 11/04/2023		Ses	sion: 2022 - 2023

	STUDENTS' ATTENDANCE	Ini	
SI No	Name of the students	Roll	Semester
1.	Hisit Hansda	573	4th
2.	Bannali Mahata	571	4th
3.	Mamoni Besta	582	4th
4.	Rija Dhakn	580	4th
5.	Gijta Sandan	583	4th
6.	Burulukui Saren	585	4th
7.	Leppal Mandi	586	Ath
8.	Sunita Mahata	577	4th
Ŋ.	Riku Paul.	578	9th.
1D.	Budhan Tyde	587	4th
11.	Bidu Tudu	575	4th
12	Avil Baga	576	4th

Ramjit Shit. Dept. of Geography

07/24 09

Coment of Coment of Hov. Est

Principal Silda C.S. College

Sri Mukul Maity, SACT, Department of GEOGRAPHY of Kharagpur College taking special class at Silda Chandrasekhar College on 11/04/2023.

